GIRO DEL LAGO DI CAMPOTOSTO

CAMPOTOSTO (AQ) 27 Luglio 2013

km 25,200
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Pos Cognome Nome Cat. Pos. Societa Tempo | Media
M/W Cat.
1 1 Novaria Alessandro M35 Atletica Vomano 1.30.13( 3'34"
2 2 Diano Alessandro M30 Vitamina Running Team 1.30.40( 3'35"
3 3 Di Gregorio Roberto M35 Tivoli Marathon 1.33.58 343"
4 4 Scola Daniele M45 Asd Atl. Banca Pesaro 1.38.12 353"
5 5 Liberatore Domenico M30 Podistica Solidarieta 1.38.29( 354"
6 6 Venafro Roberto M45 1 |Podistica Dei Fiori 1.40.36 359"
7 7 Pantoli Franco M45 2 |Avis Ascoli Marathon 1.41.57( 4'02"
8 8 Adugna Biniyam T™M23 1 |Atletica Abruzzo Aq 1.42.09( 4'03"
9 9 Giansante Gianni M45 3 |Top Runnes Castelli Romani 1.42.23( 4'03"
10 10 |[Di Benedetto Daniele T™M23 2 |Gs Cologna Spiaggia 1.42.25( 4'03"
11 11 |[Cadme Parra Mesias Octavio M35 1 |Atl Faleria 1.43.24( 4'06"
12 12 |Di Maio Giuseppe M30 1 |Atletica San Nicola 1.43.47( 4'07"
13 13 |[Camplese Giacomo T™M23 3 |Avis Ascoli Marathon 1.43.58( 4'07"
14 14 |Pegorer Daniele M40 1 [Podistica Solidarieta 1.4452( 4'09"
15 15 |Corbic Jean Michel M45 4  |Atletica Villa Aurelia 1.45.11( 410"
16 1 Cimmarusti Barbara F40 Atl. Futura Fi 1.4554( 412"
17 16 [Santoponte Danilo M40 2 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.46.46( 4'14"
18 17 |Di Gregorio Massimiliano M40 3 |Tivoli Marathon 1.48.13( 417"
19 18 |[Girolami Gianluca M35 2 |Avis Ascoli Marathon 1.48.37( 4'18"
20 19 [Pagliaretti Roberto M30 2 |Tivoli Marathon 1.49.02( 4'19"
21 20 [Pasuch Mauro M45 5 |Cittaducale Runners Club 1.49.04( 419"
22 21 |D'andrea Franco M50 1 |Atletica San Nicola 1.49.09( 4'19"
23 22 |Carosi Giuseppe M50 2 |Avis Ascoli Marathon 1.49.23( 4'20"
24 23 |Fubelli Stefano M50 3 [|Podistica Solidarieta 1.49.36( 4'20"
25 24 |Ranieri Federico M35 3 |Forum Sport Center 1.49.52( 4'21"
26 25 |Carbonari Franco M45 6 |G.s. Reale Stato Dei Presidi Orbetello 1.50.00 421"
27 26 |Petrucci Massimo M50 4 |Poligrafico Stato 1.50.04 422"
28 27 |Colantoni Sergio M50 5 [Podistica Solidarieta 1.50.47( 4'23"
29 28 |Giovannangeli Cristiano M35 4 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.51.02( 424"
30 29 |Pierdomenico Stefano M40 4 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.51.58( 4'26"
31 30 |Palandro Felice M50 6 |Gs Lital 1.52.28 | 427"
32 31 |Pastore Emanuele M40 5 [Podistica Solidarieta 1.52.43| 428"
33 32 [Mansi Marco M50 7 |Gs Bancari Romani 1.52.48| 428"
34 33 |[Sacripanti Attilio M40 6 |Avis Ascoli Marathon 1.53.09| 429"
35 34 |Torelli Piero M50 8 [Nuova Pod. Latina 1.53.34| 4'30"
36 35 |Pellegrini Marco M40 7 |Fo DiPe 1.53.39| 4'30"
37 36 |Khramiankou Andrei T™M23 4 |Running San Basilio 1.53.45| 4'30"
38 37 [Vernarelli Piero M50 9 |Atletica Abruzzo Aq 1.53.52| 4'31"
39 38 |Valeri Luciano M55 1 |Free Runners 1.53.55| 4'31"
40 39 [Taddei Marco M45 7 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.54.01| 4'31"
41 40 [Ricci Stefano M50 10 |Atl. Vitinia 1.54.05| 4'31"
42 41 [Minella Diego M30 3 |Asd Ponte Di Nona 1.54.55| 4'33"
43 42 |lozzino Daniele M40 8 [Podistica Solidarieta 1.55.23| 4'34"
44 2 Mogliani Noemi F40 Atl. Recanati 1.56.27| 4'37"
45 43 |Melozzi Marco M45 8 |Auvis Ascoli Marathon 1.56.31| 4'37"
46 44 |Pallini Mauro M40 9 [Podisti Valmontone 1.57.15| 4'39"
47 45 |Angeloni Daniele Prom 1 |Tivoli Marathon 1.57.35| 4'39"
48 46 |Piccioni Franco M50 11 |Podistica Solidarieta 1.57.51| 4'40"
49 47  [lacobellis Marzio M35 5 |Atletica Abruzzo Aq 1.58.38| 4'42"
50 48 [Stramigioli Stefano M55 2 |Asd Atl. Banca Pesaro 1.58.58| 4'43"
51 49 |[Citernesi Mauro M55 3 [Libero 1.59.06| 4'43"
52 50 |Giansante Gianluca M30 4 |Asd Runners Chieti 1.59.34| 4'44"
53 51 |Pallini Carlo M45 9 [Uisp Roma 1.59.40| 4'44"
54 52 |Ciccolone Alfonso M45 10 |Ecologica Giulianova 1.59.45| 4'45"
55 53 |Polidori Giorgio M45 11 |Sabina Marathon Club 1.59.48 | 4'45"
56 54 |Salustri Moreno M45 12 |Pod. Winner Foligno 2.00.41| 447"
57 55 |Visicchio Alberto M40 10 |Podistica Solidarieta 2.00.53| 447"
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Podistica Dei Fiori
Podistica Dei Fiori
Atletica San Nicola

Gs Bancari Romani

Gs Lital

Pod. Aprilia

Asd Atletica Vita

Pod. Prenestre

Filippide Castiglione Del Lago
Fulmini & Saette

Lbm Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta

Usa Club Avezzano
Ostia Antica Athletea
Bravetta Runners

S.s.d. Ferratella

Gs Bancari Romani
Atletica Forum

Avis Spinetoli-pagliare
Podistica Solidarieta

Asd Atl. Banca Pesaro
Forum Sport Center

Gs Cologna Spiaggia
Asd Atletica Vita
Marathon Club Roma
Sport 2000 Centro Fitness
Podistica Solidarieta
Runners San Nicolo'

Avis Ascoli Marathon

Atl. Lazio

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Running Evolution Colonna
Podistica Solidarieta
Runners Sangemini
Podistica Solidarieta

Asd Morena Runners
Podistica Torino
Podistica Torino

Uisp Roma

Villa De Sanctis

Gs Bancari Romani
Podistica Solidarieta
Happy Runner Roma
Cittaducale Runners Club
Running San Basilio

Uisp Latina

Atletica Villa Aurelia
Amatori Velletri

Road Runners Club Roma
Myricae

Vitamina Running Team
Podistica Solidarieta
Atac Marathon Club
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Sabina Marathon Club
Atletica Villa Aurelia
Atletica Abruzzo Aq
Libero

Podisti Valmontone

Gp Fidas Pescara
Podistica Torino

Runners Club Anagni
Cariri

Avis Spinetoli-pagliare
Sport 2000 Centro Fitness
World Truck Team
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Uisp Roma

Uisp Roma

Amatori Podistica Terni
Atl. La Sharra

Marene 2000 Cuneo
Sabina Marathon Club
Atletica Forum
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Gs Cologna Spiaggia
Podistica Solidarieta
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Amatori Velletri
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Maratona Di Roma
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Gs Cologna Spiaggia
Podistica Solidarieta
Corrimondo Roma
Atletica Abruzzo Aq
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Podistica Solidarieta
Libertas Ostia Running
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Gs Bancari Romani
Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Poligrafico Stato
Podistica Dei Fiori

Atl. Vitinia
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Amatori Velletri

Uisp Roma
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Podistica Dei Fiori
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Pod. Casalotti
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Podistica Solidarieta
Pol. Acli Macerata

Cat Sport Roma
World Truck Team
Podistica Solidarieta
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Atl. Val Tavo
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2.37.05
2.37.26
2.37.33
2.37.35
2.37.47
2.37.59
2.38.17
2.38.21

5'41"
5'41"
5'41"
5'41"
5'41"
5'42"
5'42"
5'42"
5'43"
5'44"
5'44"
5'44"
5'45"
5'46"
5'46"
5'46"
5'47"
5'47"
5'48"
5'48"
5'50"
5'51"
5'51"
5'51"
5'51"
5'52"
5'56"
5'56"
557"
5'58"
5'58"
5'58"
6'00"
6'00"
6'00"
6'01"
6'03"
6'03"
6'04"
6'04"
6'04"
6'04"
6'06"
6'07"
6'07"
6'08"
6'09"
6'09"
6'09"
6'10"
6'10"
6'11"
6'12"
6'12"
6'12"
6'12"
6'13"
6'13"
6'14"
6'14"
6'15"
6'15"
6'15"
6'16"
6'16"
6'17"




256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
30
31
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
32
247
248
33
249
34
250
251
252
35
253
254
36
37
38
255
39
256
257
258
40
259
41
42
43
260
44
45
261
262
46
47
48
263
264
265

Morici
Gennari
Russo
Bianchi
Frangioni
Di Pierdomenico
Biancone
Sorci

De Angelis
Valentinetti
Cavallini
Menconi
Foglia Manzillo
Grillo
Guglielmi
Pantanella
Parravano
Areni
Aniceti
Vaccarella
Bernardini
Galeandro
Gada
Lapomarda
lannucci
Villacorta Piama
Del Negro
Castro

Di Giorgio
Palazzani
Sulpizi
Caccese
Marrocco
Tagliaferri
Testa
Dionisi
Palmieri
Marino
Scala
Golvelli
Lombardi
Apicella
Piatti
Foglia
Carpignano
Evangelisti
Stancati
De Angelis
Borghi
Filesi
Pirretto
Valerio
Paciotti
Laudazi
Tartarelli
Pesca
Dessi
Cossu

Alberto
Giuliano
Riccardo
Stefano
Luca
Paolo
Stefano
Patrizia
Patrizia
Rodolfo
Andrea
Antonello
Luciano
Giacomo
Alberto
Franco
Loreto
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Giancarlo
Enrico
Giuseppe
Raffaella
Rodolfo
Vittorio
Veronica
Michele
Francesca
Giuseppe
Alberto
Giuseppe
Roberta
Francesco
Rinaldo
Micaela
Lucia
Angela
Paolo
Antonietta
Giovanni
Roberto
Dario
Paola
Emiliano
Maria
Anna Maria
Rosetta
Fabrizio
Antonella
Anna
Raffaele
Francesco
Daniela
Antonella
Lina
Orfeo
Romano
Giovanni

M55
M60
M40
M60
M40
M35
M30
F50
F45
M55
M35
M45
M65
M55
M40
M50
M50
M45
M60
M60
M65
M55
F50
M55
M60
F35
M55
F30
M40
M45
M65
F45
M30
M55
F40
F40
F55
M55
F40
M60
M50
M30
F45
M40
F30
F50
F55
M40
F60
F50
M45
M55
F60
F45
F65
M65
M55
M55

25
10
45
11
46
28
13

26
29
54

27
a7
41
42
55
12
13

28

29
14

30

48

56

14
31

©

32
10
15
43
15

49

(&)]

50

57
33

N N

34
35

Gs Bancari Romani
Amatori Podistica Terni
Bravetta Runners

Atac Marathon Club
Libero

Libero

Atl. Aurora Segni
World Truck Team
Podistica Solidarieta
Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Solidarieta
T&rb Group

Podistica Solidarieta
Amatori Podistica Terni
Villa De Sanctis
Podistica Dei Fiori
Podistica Dei Fiori

Cat Sport Roma

Lbm Sport Team

Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Atac Marathon Club
Uisp Roma

Atl. Amatori Brindisi
Atl. Amatori Brindisi
Gs Bancari Romani
Cat Sport Roma
Corrimondo Roma
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Gs Bancari Romani
Amici Parco Castelli Romani
Sabina Marathon Club
Podistica Solidarieta
Am. Villa Pamphili

Gs Isola Sacra

Gs Isola Sacra
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Cral Rp

Ss Lazio Atletica
Atletica Abruzzo Aq
Podistica Solidarieta
Gs Bancari Romani
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Finale Emilia
Atl. Monterotondo Srl
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Amatori Podistica Terni
Amatori Podistica Terni
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta

2.38.26
2.38.35
2.39.19
2.39.26
2.39.28
2.39.34
2.39.39
2.40.33
2.41.04
2.41.04
2.41.04
2.41.13
2.41.15
2.43.03
2.43.07
2.43.23
2.43.23
2.43.29
2.44.28
2.44.38
2.44.38
2.44.42
2.45.05
2.45.08
2.45.20
2.45.45
2.46.52
2.47.09
2.47.09
2.47.09
2.49.21
2.49.55
2.50.00
2.51.43
2.54.47
2.55.19
2.57.03
2.57.03
2.57.11
2.58.45
3.00.48
3.05.43
3.05.53
3.10.05
3.10.16
3.17.42
3.18.45
3.20.37
3.21.03
3.30.19
3.33.57
3.33.57
3.42.25
3.43.28
3.46.08
3.53.50
3.58.40
3.58.40

6'17"
6'17"
6'19"
6'19"
6'19"
6'19"
6'20"
6'22"
6'23"
6'23"
6'23"
6'23"
6'23"
6'28"
6'28"
6'29"
6'29"
6'29"
6'31"
6'32"
6'32"
6'32"
6'33"
6'33"
6'33"
6'34"
6'37"
6'37"
6'37"
6'37"
6'43"
6'44"
6'44"
6'48"
6'56"
6'57"
7'01"
7'01"
7'01"
7'05"
7'10"
722"
722"
7'32"
7'33"
7'50"
7'53"
757"
7'58"
820"
829"
829"
8'49"
8'52"
8'58"
9'16"
9'28"
9'28"




